1

T1
T3
T3

5
T6
12
T6
T1

9
11
T6
10

2

T2
T2
1
4
6
T8
7
5
T8
12
T8
1

3

1
2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
8
9
10
11
12

Seminole Intercollegiate

Golden Eagle Country Club
Tallahassee, FL
Champ. Tees
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 04

Team

Florida State
Auburn

Virginia

North Carolina
Louisville
Vanderbilt

UAB

Mississippi

LSU

College of Charleston
Maryland
Mississippi State

O O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOoOOo
OO0OO0O0OD0OD0O0O00OO0O0OOo
O O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOoOOo

Scores

858
862
866
867
873
873
873
882
889
894
899
900

+18
+25
+30
+35
+36

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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Start

T1
4
T1
T7
T1
5

6
T11
T14
T28
T28
T28
T17
T14
T24
T9
T24
T7
T9
T42
T11
T11
T28
T24
T14
T17
T36
T17
T17
T42
T17
T36
T28
T47
T28
T47
T28
T36
T58
T36
T56
T17
T28
T42

T36

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T43

Player

Jon Curran

Jay Moseley
Kevin O'Connell
Zack Sucher
Steven Rojas
David Marino
Jonas Blixt
Daryl Fathauer
Seath Lauer
Harrison Moore
Barden Berry
Drew Kittleson
Derek Fathauer
Steven Groover
Glenn Northcultt
Will Collins
Cameron Knight
Kyle Ellis

Kyle Stough
Greg Carlin
Jamie Bowen
Carlos Sainz, Jr.
Adam Rainaud
Reed Darsie
Matt Savage
Jarrod Barsamian
Brad Smith
Cole Moreland
Song Jeon *
Billy Whalen
Jesse Speirs
Clayton Rotz
Brendan Tracy
Soonam Kim
Henry Zaytoun
Hudson Johnson
Noah Goldman
Adam Hadwin
Adam West
Mike Oimoen
Bryant Lach
John Peterson
David Holzworth
Lewis Kirton

Chris Gold

Seminole Intercollegiate

Golden Eagle Country Club
Tallahassee, FL
Champ. Tees
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 04

Team

Vanderbilt
Auburn

North Carolina
UAB

Virginia
Mississippi
Florida State
Louisville
Florida State
College of Charleston
North Carolina
Florida State
Louisville
Auburn
Auburn
Virginia
Florida State
Mississippi
Virginia
Virginia
Auburn
Mississippi State
Louisville
North Carolina
Florida State
LSU

UAB

Auburn
Florida State
Vanderbilt
Mississippi
LSU

Maryland
College of Charleston
North Carolina
Vanderbilt
Mississippi State
Louisville

UAB

UAB

LSU

LSU

North Carolina
Louisville

Maryland

70
71
72
70
68
71
68
73
74
74
73
78
73
73
72
71
73
71
74
73
71
72
72
74
70
76
72
72
73
73
72
73
70
74
75
78
71
73
76
74
75
71
71
76

74

68
68
66
72
70
69
73
71
71
74
75
70
73
72
75
72
74
71
69
77
73
72
76
73
75
70
77
74
73
77
74
76
78
78
73
74
77
76
79
75
79
75
77
74

75

Scores

68
70
72
68
74
75
74
71
71
68
69
69
71
73
71
75
71
76
76
69
75
75
71
73
75
74
72
75
75
71
76
73
74
71
76
72
76
75
70
76
71
79
78
76

77

206
209
210
210
212
215
215
215
216
216
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
223
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
226
226

226

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+10
+10

+10



Start

T17

61
T45
T47
T47
T24
T45
T47
T36
T47

55
T47
T47
T56

60

62

63
T58

Finish
T43
T47
T47
T49
T49
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Player

Donnie Shin

Chris Rockwell
Andrew Kay

Scott Larkin

Josh Oller

Kyle Sapp

Conrad Von Borsig
Chris Mullhaupt
Patton Kizzire *
Josh Bevell

Ben Klaus

Brent Blaum

Tim Tang
Jonathan Randolph
Jake Lambert
Amory Davis *
Dennis McCollum
Tom Hanna

Seminole Intercollegiate

Golden Eagle Country Club
Tallahassee, FL
Champ. Tees
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 04

Team

Maryland

Vanderbilt

Maryland

College of Charleston
Mississippi State
UAB

Virginia

Mississippi

Auburn

Mississippi State
Vanderbilt

LSU

College of Charleston
Mississippi
Mississippi State
Virginia

College of Charleston
Maryland

70
81
77
73
76
75
76
73
70
75
79
74
77
71
79
78
78
79

76
76
74
79
76
72
75
79
79
77
74
78
75
83
77
82
83
76

Scores

80
70
76
76
76
82
78
77
80
77
77
79
80
79
78
75
75
82

226
227
227
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+16
+17
+18
+19
+20
+21



